
August 1 Tuesday Fall Sports Practices Begin
August 1 Tuesday Opening of Faculty Week
August 9 Wednesday New Student Orientation
August 10 Thursday Opening Day for Students
August 22 Tuesday Middle School Parents' Night
August 23 Wednesday Senior Investiture
August 29 Tuesday Upper School Parents' Night
September 4 Monday School Holiday, Labor Day
September 25 Monday Student Holiday, Teacher Professional Day
October 13 Friday Student Holiday, Writing Day
October 16 Monday Interim Grading Period

October 20 Friday Virtual Learning Day 
*PSAT on Campus for grades 10 and 11

November 3 Friday Student Holiday, Teacher Professional Day
November 20-24 Monday-Friday School Holiday, Thanksgiving Vacation
December 15 Friday Last day for Grade 6
December 18-21 Monday-Thursday Semester Exams, Grade 7-12
Dec 22-Jan 4 School Holiday, Christmas Vacation
January 5 Friday Student Holiday, Teacher Professional Day
January 8 Monday Semester 2 Begins
January 15 Monday School Holiday, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 2 Friday Early Release for Students, PD Faculty
February 15-19 Thursday - Monday School Holiday, Presidents' Day, Winter Break
February 20 Tuesday Virtual Learning Day
March 8 Friday Grandparents' Day
March 15 Friday Student Holiday, Teacher Writing Day
March 18-22 Monday - Friday School Holiday, Spring Vacation
March 25 Monday Interim Grading Period
March 29 Friday School Holiday, Good Friday
April 1 Monday School Closed, Easter Monday
May 10 Friday Last Day for Seniors
May 13-14 Monday-Tuesday Seniors Exams
May 17 Friday Last Day for Grade 6
May 20-23 Monday - Thursday Final Exams, Grades 7-11
May 24 Friday Commencement
May 29 Wednesday Final Faculty Meeting
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